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—{ CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION

— Tabriz - Urumia

Torvr of Azsybil{sn
Etape - Stage: 1

Date: 11/05/2012

Organisateur - Organiser : East Azerbaijan Physical Education Organization Distance: 141 km

Epreuve - Race: International Tour of Azerbaijan Moyenne - Average : 47.54km/h

Rang Dos. N¢ licence UCI NOM Prénom Equipe Nat. Temps Ecart Bonif.
Rank Bib UCI Code Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.
15 ESP19780313 RAMIREZ ABEJA Javier Andalucia ESP 02h57'57" 10"
2 51 CZE19741013 KADLEC Milan ASC Dukla Praha CZE 02h57'57" 8"
3 41 IRI19810105 SAEIDI TANHA Abbas Azad University Cross Team IRI 02h57'57" 5"
4 1 IRI19750323 ASKARI Hossein Tabriz Petrochemical Team IRI 02h57'57"
5 53  CZE19870329 HACECKY Vojtech ASC Dukla Praha CZE 02h57'57" 3"
6 54  CZE19880724 HACECKY Martin ASC Dukla Praha CZE 02h58'07" 10"
7 52 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois ASC Dukla Praha CZE 02h59'40" 01'43" 2"
8 3 IR119870208 NATEGHI Hossein Tabriz Petrochemical Team IRI 02h59'40" " 6"
9 12 ESP19880428 CANO LOSA Jose Luis Andalucia ESP 02h59'40" "
10 73 UKR19790609 GRECHYN Sergiy Konya Torku Seker Spor UKR 02h59'40" "
11 112 ARG19900327 GIL Tomas Start - Atacama Flowery Desert ARG 02h59'40" "
12 152  IRI19890921 RIAHISAMAHI Ali Urumia Medical University IRI 02h59'40" "
13 171 KAZ19881210 KUZIN Sergey Astana Track Team KAZ 02h59'40" "
14 106 AZE19840801 SURUTKOVIC Oleksandr Team Specialized Concept Stor  AZE 02h59'40" "
15 21 SYR19781109 HASSANEN Omar Syria National SYR 02h59'40" "
16 204 AUS19880925 JONES Caleb Team Plan B AUS 02h59'40" "
17 102 GER19910504 HOLLER Nikodemus Team Specialized Concept Stor  GER 02h59'40" "
18 111  ARG19840124 FRAZER Mauricio Start - Atacama Flowery Desert ARG 02h59'40" "
19 46  ESP19831016 PUJOL MUNOZ Oscar Azad University Cross Team ESP 02h59'40" "
20 14 ESP19850729 CHACON QUESADA Javier Andalucia ESP 02h59'40" "
21 142 NED19811016 SMITS Florian Holland Regional Team NED 02h59'40" "
22 161 IRI19900106 DADSETADCHY EBRAHIMY Naeim Ardebil Cycling Team IRI 02h59'40" "
23 153 |RI19920122 MALEKI Behnam Urumia Medical University IRI 02h59'40" "
24 121 UZB19820611 HALMURATOV Muradjan Uzbekistan Suren Team uzB 02h59'40" "
25 182 TUR19901020 HASTA Gokhan Brisaspor Cycling Team TUR 02h59'40" "
26 81 IR119920101 KHADEMI Ali MES Kerman IRI 02h59'40" "
27 62 UKR19850417 PAKHTUSOQOV Anatoliy ISD Lampre Continental UKR 02h59'40" "
28 186 TUR19891006 KARAGOBEK Muhammed Eyup Brisaspor Cycling Team TUR 02h59'40" "
29 131 GER19810316 GRASMANN Christian Bavaria Regional Team GER 02h59'40" "
30 11  ESP19900105 CABELLO BAENA Antonio Andalucia ESP 02h59'40" "
31 144 NED19850526 BURGER Leon Holland Regional Team NED 02h59'40" "
32 22  SYR19850301 HABACH Yalmaz Syria National SYR 02h59'40" "
33 174 KAZ19920713 OMIRZAKOQOV Dias Astana Track Team KAZ 02h59'40" "
34 105 GER19851030 SPRINGER Christoph Team Specialized Concept Stor  GER 02h59'40" "
35 44 IR119870509  SALEHIAN Farshad Azad University Cross Team IRI 02h59'40" "
36 56 ~CZE19890510 BARES Jiri ASC Dukla Praha CZE 02h59'40" "
37 183 TUR19910818 TANRIVERDI Ali Riza Brisaspor Cycling Team TUR 02h59'40" "
38 4 IRI19880124  ALIZADEH Hossein Tabriz Petrochemical Team IRI 02h59'40" "
39 5 IRI19760402 JAHANBAHIAN Hossein Tabriz Petrochemical Team IRI 02h59'40" "
40 124 |IRI19880729 GHAREHBAGHI POURI Mohammad Uzbekistan Suren Team IRI 02h59'40" "
41 202 AUS19850313 MALONE Alexander Team Plan B AUS 02h59'40" "
42 16 ESP19890107 RUIZ PINTO Eloy Andalucia ESP 02h59'40" "
43 126 KGZ19740418 WACKER Eugen Uzbekistan Suren Team KGz 02h59'40" "
44 43 IRI19881007 GHFFARI Vahid Azad University Cross Team IRI 02h59'40" "
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103
162
72
135
74
13
55
134
172
181
173
125
104
86
184
132
151
24
26
113
123
25
115
82
166
65
61
23
66

154
164
201
45
85
175
176
185
163
141
133
83
206
71
76
93
92
75
203
145
96
143
155
101

GER19920204
IR119920108
TUR19900310
NAM19810822
UKR19790206
ESP19850217
CZE19770912
GER19920128
KAZ19911027
TUR19740229
KAZ19920202
IR119880923
GER19920214
IR119900614
BUL19850712
GER19830929
IR119850406
SYR19860125
SYR19910115
ESP19721217
IR119820321
SYR19870422
CHI19780303
IR119880911
IR119890307
UKR19890722
UKR19830616
SYR19890410
UKR19890818
IR119930107
IR119890307
IR119850821
AUS19861111
IR119900326
IR119890327
KAZ19910101
KAZ19930309
BUL19850813
IR119880610
NED19821027
GER19880818
IR119780823
EGY19871014
UKR19760104
TUR19890515
MAS19861102
SIN19900214
TUR19880120
AUS19920131
NED19900423
MAS19860425
NED19850413
IRI19911231
AZE19870212

NAPPA Fabio
BEIKKHORMIZI Hamid
DAZKIRLI Secaattin
HOFFMANN Erik
BILEKA Volodimyr

CARRASCO GARCIA Sergio

BLAHA Martin

MEIER Aleksander
ZAKHAROV Artyom
MUTLU Mert
TSISSARUK Ivan
PASBANKHAJEH Hamed
KNAB Nico

ZANGI ABADI Mohammad
HRISTOV Stefan Koychev
TRETTWER Helmut
RAJABLOU Mohammad
HUSSAIN Azem

WAIS Amad Badreddin
ZUGAST!I Ibon Arrese
SHIRI SISAN Hamid
ALNUOISER Tamam

MENENDEZ Velasco Ruben

NAJAFI DARGAH Kazem
HOSSEINI Reza
MARTYNENKO Oleksandr
POPKOV Vytaliy

JASER Nazir

KARNULIN Denys
KOLAHDOZHAGH Amir
RAHMANI Mohsen
MAHDINEJAD Shahin
BONELLO Daniel
MOAZEMI GODARZI Arvin
ESLAMPOUR Amin
GATSKIY Pavel
LUKYANQV Dmitriy
GEORGIEV Georgi Petrov
KHORSHIDI Khalil
POELSTRA Thijs
BICHLMANN Daniel
CHEHRZAD Saeid
IBRAHIM James
METLUSHENKO VYuri
ATALAY Muhammet

LOH Sea Keong

GOH Choon Huat

OZCAN Huseyin

MOREY Trent

VAN EERD David
ANUAWAR Ahmad Haidar
WALLINK Marien
MOSTAFAVI Seyedmousa
ASADOV Elchin

Team Specialized Concept Stor
Ardebil Cycling Team

Konya Torku Seker Spor
Bavaria Regional Team

Konya Torku Seker Spor
Andalucia

ASC Dukla Praha

Bavaria Regional Team

Astana Track Team

Brisaspor Cycling Team
Astana Track Team

Uzbekistan Suren Team

Team Specialized Concept Stor
MES Kerman

Brisaspor Cycling Team
Bavaria Regional Team

Urumia Medical University
Syria National

Syria National

Start - Atacama Flowery Desert
Uzbekistan Suren Team

Syria National

Start - Atacama Flowery Desert
MES Kerman

Ardebil Cycling Team

ISD Lampre Continental

ISD Lampre Continental

Syria National

ISD Lampre Continental

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Urumia Medical University
Ardebil Cycling Team

Team Plan B

Azad University Cross Team
MES Kerman

Astana Track Team

Astana Track Team

Brisaspor Cycling Team
Ardebil Cycling Team

Holland Regional Team
Bavaria Regional Team

MES Kerman

Team Plan B

Konya Torku Seker Spor
Konya Torku Seker Spor
OCBC Singapore Continental C
OCBC Singapore Continental C
Konya Torku Seker Spor

Team Plan B

Holland Regional Team

OCBC Singapore Continental C
Holland Regional Team
Urumia Medical University

Team Specialized Concept Stor
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GER
IRI
TUR
NAM
UKR
ESP
CZE
GER
KAZ
TUR
KAZ
IRI
GER
IRI
BUL
GER
IRI
SYR
SYR
ESP
IRI
SYR
CHI
IRI
IRI
UKR
UKR
SYR
UKR
IRI
IRI
IRI
AUS
IRI
IRI
KAZ
KAZ
BUL
IRI
NED
GER
IRI
EGY
UKR
TUR
MAS
SIN
TUR
AUS
NED
MAS
NED
IRI
AZE

02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
02h59'40"
03h00'33"
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03h00'33"
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03h00'33"
03h00'33"
03h00'33"
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03h00'33"
03h00'33"
03h00'33"
03h00'33"
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03h00'33"
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03h00'33"
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03h00'33"
03h00'33"
03h00'33"
03h00'33"
03h00'33"
03h00'33"
03h00'42"
03h01'13"
03h01'26"

02'45"
03'16"
03'29"

on

1"

1"
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99
100
101
102
103
104

205
2
165
156
42
114

AUS19930420
IR119850921
IR119900220
IR119880520
IR119790208

CHI19810516

Aucun non partant - No DNS

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard 91 - HO Jun Rong - OCBC Singapore Continental Cycling Team - SIN19900828

Aucun coureur hors-délai

DOVE Liam
SAFARZADEH Saeid
ALIZADEH Aziz
MIRZASOLTANI Amin
HAGHI Alireza

MIRANDA Vergara Manuel

Team Plan B

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Ardebil Cycling Team
Urumia Medical University
Azad University Cross Team

Start - Atacama Flowery Desert
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AUS
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI

CHI

03h02'37"
03h02'37"
03h12'23"
03h12'23"
03h12'23"
03h12'23"

04'40"

14'26"
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